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10x National Security John EUBANK CEO john@10xnatsec.com
3232 Ashley Z 322 ashleyz197701@gmail.com
Absolute Business Solutions Corp Bambi Erekson Executive Vice President of Programs bambi.erekson@absc-us.com
Absolute Business Solutions Corporation (ABSc) Daniel Card Strategic Growth ltdcard@yahoo.com
Accenture Jen Sadosky Senior Manager jennie.r.sadosky@afs.com
Adeptus Solutions, Inc. Erica Robertson President & CEO erobertson@adeptusasi.com
Agile Defense, LLC Lester Charles Business Development Director lester.charles@agile-defense.com
Agile Defense, LLC Lester Charles Business Development Director, Army lester.charles@agile-defense.com
Agility Technologies michael hauser Vice President michael.hauser@agilitytechinc.com
Agility Technologies Inc Gunjit Khurana President gunjitk@agilitytechinc.com
AgovX LLC Steven Lamberson BDM slamberson@agovx.com
Agovx, LLC Steve Lamberson Capture Manager slamberson@agovx.com
Akima Brian Willett Director brian.willett@akima.com
Alliance Pointe, LLC Brigitte Blackburn Managing Partner brigitte.blackburn@alliancepointe.com
Amazon Web Services David Clark Business Development daclarkw@amazon.com
Amazon Web Services David Clark Business Development daclarkw@amazon.com
Amyx, a tetra tech company alicia guzowski capture manager aguzowski@amyx.com
Appian Jonathan Mappin Account Executive jonathan.mappin@appian.com
Army National Guard Sonny Louie Branch Chief sonny.w.louie.mil@army.mil
Assent Advisory Group Shalimar Brazier Co-Founder, President sbrazier@assentadvisorygroup.com
Assent Advisory Group, LLC Joe Monaco Co-Founder, VP jmonaco@assentadvisorygroup.com
ASSYST Diego White Business Development Analyst dwhite@assyst.net
AWS Tom Craver Army Enterprise Team cravert@amazon.com
B&A Kevin Lotenberg Vice President lotenbergk@bna-inc.com
BAE Systems James Thompson Army Account Manager - Cross Domain Solutions james.r.thompson@baesystems.us
BAM Technologies Steve Combs Chief Growth Officer steven.combs@bamtech.net
BELCAN Devanand Prasad CTO dprasad@belcan.com
BLEN, Inc. Mike Endale Co-founder & VP mike@blencorp.com
Booz Allen Hamilton Marlon Beck Project Manager marlon.k.beck2.ctr@army.mil
Booz Allen Hamilton Tonja Dent Principal/Director dent_tonja@bah.com
BreakPoint Labs Diana Orozco Director dorozco@breakpoint-labs.com
Broadlands Solutions Venu Moola CTO venu@broadlandssolutions.com
Broadlands Solutions Company Sunder Lingareddy Chief Operating Officer sunder@broadlandssolutions.com
BSC Technology LLC Christopher Carr Founder bsc@bsctechconsulting.com
Business Integra Michael Miller Regional Director michael.miller@businessintegra.com
CACI Lary Chinowsky Deputy PM lchinowsky@caci.com
CACI Inc Federal James Smith Executive Director jamesmith@caci.com
CALIBRE Systems, Inc. Jane Sonak Director Jane.Sonak@calibresys.com
Carahsoft Lars Lindland Capture Lead lars.lindland@carahsoft.com
Carahsoft Technology Corp. Conrad Kodjanian Federal System Integrator Program Manager conrad.kodjanian@carahsoft.com
Catapult Growth Partners Tom Naphor Partner tom.naphor@catapultgrowthpartners.com
Certara USA William Cahillane Business Development william.cahillane@certara.com
CGI Federal Brian Patterson CGI Federal brian.patterson@cgifederal.com
CGI Federal Daniel Morris Business Developer daniel.l.morris@cgifederal.com
CGI Federal Inc. Daniel Morris Director - Business Development daniel.l.morris@cgifederal.com
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Chenega MIOS Remso Martinez Bd remso.martinez@chenega.com
Chenega MIOS - Cyberstar James Woodis Contracts Lead james.c.woodis.ctr@army.mil
Citrix William Rask Account Executive billy.rask@cloud.com
CompQsoft, Inc. Sumiara Farooq Capture Manager sumaira.f@compqsoft.com
Concept Plus Dan Snowdall Army Business Development dsnowdall@conceptplus.com
Concept Plus Michele Bond General Manager mbond@conceptplusllc.com
Concept Plus Dan Snowdall Army Business Development dsnowdall@conceptplus.com
Condor-New Age Logistics Randy Raigns Program Manager randy.raigns@condorsecurity.com
Cornerstone OnDemand James Bernath Federal Sales Manager jbernath@csod.com
Custom Software Systems, Inc. Bob Cusack COO/Vice President rcusack@customsoftwaresystems.com
CyberKrush, LLC Barry Kimmell CEO barryk@cyberkrush.com
DataRobot William Zewe Account Executive-Federal william.zewe@datarobot.com
DecisionPoint Nazanin Golesorkhi Sr. Director of Capture ngolesorkhi@decisionpointcorp.com
DecisionPoint Nazanin Golesorkhi Sr. Director of Capture ngolesorkhi@decisionpointcorp.com
Defense Systems and Services Brian Panuline Business Development Executive Brian.Panuline@DefenseS2.com
Deloitte Consulting LLP Greg Campion Senior Manager - Workforce Transformation gcampion@deloitte.com
Deloitte Consulting LLP Nicole Funk Managing Director nifunk@deloitte.com
Dev Technology Group Raul Jurado Business Development raul.jurado@devtechnology.com
Dev Technology Group Inc. Raul Jurado Business Development raul.jurado@devtechnology.com
Digital Transformations Heath Dorn CEO hdorn@digitaltransformations.com
Diligent Consulting, Inc. Bud Halstead Sr Tech Advisor bud.halstead@diligent-us.com
Dine Development Corporation Gregory Goff Business Development Director gregory.goff@ddc-dine.com
DLZP Group David Brunet VP R&D dbrunet@dlzpgroup.com
DLZP Group, LLC Brian Tharp Director of Information Security brian.tharp@dlzpgroup.com
Dun & Bradstreet Benjamin Austin Capture Manager austinb@dnb.com
Elire Ryan Martiny Practice Lead ryan.martiny@elire.com
Elite Edge Partners LLC Nicholas Lattanzi Founder & CEO nlattanzi@eliteedge.net
ERP Remote LLC Steve Fradlin Vice Presedent sfradlin@erpremote.com
ExpediteInfoTech, Inc. Dwayne Washington Director of Business Development dwashington@expediteinfotech.com
FEDITC michael Balmes VP of Data Solutions and Services mbalmes@feditc.com
FEDITC LLC Jimmy Vick Vice President jvick@feditc.com
FedTec LLC Ali Aamir Sr Capture Manager - DoD alia@fedtec.com
fedtec llc nitin sharma Director nitin@fedtec.com
Geneva Software, Inc. Dale Hollins Assoc. Director for Business Strategy dhollins@genevasi.com
Global Commerce and Services David Harmon Sr Program Manager dharmon@globalcommserv.com
Global Commerce and Services, LLC Amanda Austin Business Analyst aaustin@globalcommserv.com
GoHPT Jon Smithers Program Manager scott.smithers@gohpt.com
Goldbelt, Inc RICHARD Mustion consultant richard.mustion@goldbelt.com
Goldbelt, Inc RICHARD Mustion Consultant richard.mustion@goldbelt.com
Groundswell John Dove VP - Army Practice mjdove@gswell.com
GS Global Services LLC safaru abubakar President safaruabubakar@gsgloballlc.com
Guidehouse Michael Jensen Army Technology Director mjensen@guidehousefederal.com
HEBCO, Inc. Ajay Singh Corporate Business Development Director ajay.singh@hebco.com
HPE Scott Phillips Enterprise Account Executive scott.phillips@hpe.com
HumRRO Michael Ingerick Director, National Security mingerick@HumRRO.org
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HumRRO Michael Ingerick Director, National Security mingerick@humrro.org
Hyertek Jack Hyman CEO jhyman@hyertek.com
IBM Chad Harris Account Exec Chad.Harris@ibm.com
IBM Robert Ryan Army Capture Manager robryan@us.ibm.com
ICF Mike Smith Senior Director mike.smith@icfi.com
Inalab Consulting Larry Fetzer EVP lfetzer@inalabgroup.com
Inalab Consulting, Inc. Nathan Wright Capture Manager nwright@inalabgroup.com
Infosys Mary Shen Business Development Executive mary.shen02@infosys.com
Infosys Saravanan Ravindran Client Director saravanan_tr@infosys.com
Infosys Public Services nirmal kumar Lalwani Group Project Manager nirmal_lalwani@infosys.com
Infosys Public Services Kamal Batra Principal Consultant kamal_batra@infosys.com
Innovative Union JV - Meridian Technologies David Sorrell Strategy & Capture Executive dsorrell@meridiantechnologies.net
Innovative Union JV, LLC Drew Varner Managing Venturer Drew.Varner@ninefx.com
INODE INK CORPORATION Adam Jones Director adam.jones@inodeink.com
iNovate Solutions Madhukar Mandapati Director mmandapati@inovatesolutions.com
iNovate Solutions, Inc. Anu Rao Program Manager arao@inovatesolutions.com
Insight Public Sector Ryan Teichler Account Executive ryan.teichler@insight.com
Inspired Solutions, Inc. Rick Pina COO rick.pina@inspired-us.com
Inspired Solutions, Inc. Isabella Pina cEO ipina@inspired-us.com
IntelliTech LLC Rishi Gupta CEO gupta_rishi@intellitech.co
Intersec Inc Priscilla Williams Capture Manager priscilla.williams@intersecinc.com
INVOKE Public Sector Steve Holt VP Federal Strategy stephen.holt@invokeinc.com
IQ Solutions Kyle Campbell Sr Capture Manager kcampbell@iqsolutions.com
IT Concepts Jun Choi SVP of Human Capital Services jun.choi@useitc.com
IT Partners, Inc. (ITP) Dean Lenuik CGO dean.lenuik@itpfed.com
ITility LLC Dale Shelton PM dale.shelton@ITility.com
Janes Group US Arnie Felix Director - U.S. Army, DOD Libraries, DSCA arnie.felix@janes.com
Joint Technology Solution, Inc santiago valdizan President santiago.valdizan@jtsi.net
JTS jon Valdizan PM jon.valdizan@jtsi.net
Koniag Government Services Thomas Bonina Senior Executive tbonina@koniag-gs.com
Lawelawe Defense John Boyle CEO jjb811@gmail.com
Lee Harvey Consulting, LLC Lee Harvey President lee.harvey@verizon.net
Level 719, LLC Kelley Nicole Williams Managing Partner kelleynicole@level719.com
LMI Karen Goodson VP, Army Market kgoodson@lmi.org
LMI michael arnold principal, Human Capital Enterprises mike.arnold@lmi.org
LMI David Stitely Practice Lead - Cloud Solutions david.stitely@lmi.org
LMI Consulting Jane McTigue Principal jmctigue@lmi.org
Lyus LLC Julius Murphy owner JuliusMurphy21@gmail.com
Maché  International Bez Rengifo CEO/President brengifo@gmail.com
Malama Kai Technologies (MKT) Holly Hale President & CEO hhale@mkt-nho.com
ManTech Don Kingston Executive Director for BD don.kingston@mantech.com
ManTech Kevin McKenna Director, HCM Portfolio kevin.mckenna@mantech.com
ManTech Sean Smith Senior Executive Director sean.smith@mantech.com
McLane Advanced Technologies, LLC Madison McConnell Business Development Analyst Madison.mcconnell@mclaneat.com
McLane Advanced Technologies, LLC Bill Elliott Vice President Bill.Elliott@mclaneat.com
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McLane Advanced Technologies, LLC Tim Kleppinger SVP, Growth and Delivery tim.kleppinger@mclaneat.com
McLane Advanced Technologies, LLC Uli Werner CEO uli.werner@mclaneat.com
McLane Advanced Technologies, LLC Tom Fish Director of Business Development/Capture tom.fish@mclaneat.com
McLane Advanced Technologies, LLC Madison McConnell Business Development Analyst Madison.mcconnell@mclaneat.com
Meridian Technologies Michael McTyre Client Delivery Manager mmctyre@meridiantechnologies.net
Meridian Technologies Joe Thiel President jthiel@meridiantechnologies.net
MFGS, Inc. Steve Roberts Sales Specialist steve.roberts@mfgsinc.com
MFGS, Inc. Connie Cappadona Senior Director connie.cappadona@mfgsinc.com
MFGS, Inc. Steve Roberts Sales Specialist - DevSecOps steve.roberts@mfgsinc.com
MFGS, Inc. Connie Cappadona Senior Director connie.cappadona@mfgsinc.com
Millennium Info Tech Inc Sai Challla Proposal and Bid Manager gsa.raw@miti.us
Millennium Info Tech Inc (Self-certified WOSB & M/WBE) Sai Challla Proposal & Bid Manager gsa.raw@miti.us
MMD & Associates Marcy Dolan CEO and Principal marcydolan@knology.net
Msol Inc (dba Macro Solutions) Kelly DeLoach Proposal Manager kdeloach@macrosolutions.com
Nakupuna Consulting, LLC Lars Hinrichsen Director of IT Business Development lhinrichsen@nakupuna.com
NextStep Technology Inc Robert Keenan Business Development Manager Robert.Keenan@nextsteptech.us
North South Consulting Group - LLC Ed Delaney Chief Strategy and Transformation Officer ed.delaney@nscg-llc.com
OFFSET Noah Smith President noah@offsetllc.com
Omni Federal Laura Thomas BD Laura.Thomas@omnifederal.com
Oracle Sean O'Donnell Sr Cloud Account Executive sean.a.odonnell@oracle.com
Oracle Patrick Surbeck Account Executive, Army Applications patrick.surbeck@oracle.com
Oracle - PS Apps DOD Stephen Buck Business Development stephen.buck@oracle.com
Oran Inc. Tami Turnbull Business Development tami.turnbull@oraninc.com
Packaged Agile Jessica Wroten Operations Manager jessica.wroten@packagedagile.com
Parsons Ifeanyi Igwulu Solutions Architect ifeanyi.igwulu@parsons.us
PCI-Government Services Paul Rempfer Business Development Executive paul.rempfer@pci-gs.com
PCI-GS Paul Rempfer Business Development Executive paul.rempfer@pci-gs.com
PEO Enterprise Erika Christ Writer/Editor erika.c.christ.ctr@army.mil
Pinao Consulting Group Laura Sapanara Business Development Manager laura.sapanara@pcg-msp.com
Protech Consulting Group sushir simkhada VP sushir@protechconsultinggroup.com
Providge Joe Miscione Managing Director joemiscione@providge.com
PSR Associates, Inc. Michael Evangelista VP mevangelista@psrassociates.com
Pure Storage William Butler Account Executive wbutler@purestorage.com
QUANTUM VISION LLC Ramnish Sharma President ramnish@quantumvision.com
Raft LLC Derek Ian McClain Growth Director dmcclain@teamraft.com
Rapiscan Government Services Jennifer Tracy Senior Director jtracy@as-e.com
Rapiscan Systems Griffin Condon Senior Business Development Manager gcondon@rapiscan.com
Red River Darby McNulty DOD Strategic Growth Leader james.mcnulty.ctr@redriver.com
REI Systems - Sterling, VA Patrick Walsh Army Growth Exec patrick.walsh@reisystems.com
REI Systems, Inc. Jacqueline Solomon proposal manager jacqueline.solomon@reisystems.com
Retired Lori Mongold Retired Federal Employee lori.mongold72@gmail.com
Salesforce Todd McCraley Sr. Account Executive tmccraley@salesforce.com
Salesforce Brendan Burke Business Development Executive brendan.burke@salesforce.com
Salesforce Tableau Kent Christian Account Exec kchristian@salesforce.com
SelecTech Cameron Shinaberry Federal Account Executive, DoD cshinaberry@selectechnologies.com
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Sentri Corporation Nanette Partee Ceo sentricorporation@gmail.com
Serco Inc. Trisha Puglisi Director trisha.puglisi@serco-na.com
SERVE Advisory Group William Reynolds CEO/President will.reynolds@serveadvisory.com
SERVE Advisory Group Shaun Dela Cruz Senior Analyst-II shaun.delacruz@serveadvisory.com
SERVE Advisory Group Michelle Etienne BD Manager michelle.etienne@serveadvisory.com
ServiceNow David Wood Global Client Director david.wood@servicenow.com
Snowflake Justin Landreth Account Executive justin.landreth@snowflake.com
Softrams Peter Reid Director pete.reid@softrams.com
Solvitur Systems LLC Ade Odutola President and CEO aodutola@solvitursystems.com
SOSi Robert Longo Vice President, Enterprise Solutions robert.longo@sosi.com
SRI Patty Cyrus-Davis Director of Proposal Development pcyrus@sri-hq.com
St Jardins, Inc. john coover Director, Business Development Growth john.coover@stjardins.com
Starks Industries Inc. Tony Starks CEO tony@starks-industries.com
StartGuides LLC Jim Moore Sales Lead - US Army jim.moore@startguides.net
Summit Strategy Krystn Macomber CEO krystn@summitstrategywins.com
Summit Technologies LLC Wendell Lockhart CEO wlockhart@summittechllc.com
Symbiosis.io LLC Scott Miller CEO scott.miller@symbiosis-io.com
Synapse Business Systems, Inc Shivani Kaushal President shivani@synapsebsystems.com
Synergy BIS Majed Saadi CGO msaadi@synergybis.com
Synergy Business Innovation Solutions Inc. Steven Hofinger Managing Director shofinger@synergybis.com
Thales Trusted Cyber Technologies (TCT) yalanda Lang RSM - Army yalanda.lang-resemini@thalestct.com
The Brand ArchiTechs Brandy Smith CEO bsmith@thebrandarchitechs.com
The Brand. Architechs Tom Graham Director tgraham6655@gmail.com
The Cactus Group Iulia Griffin CEO iulia.griffin@thecactusgroup.com
The Squires Group Apurva Shah Sr Director of Operations apurva@squiresgroup.com
TheIncLab Joe Degliuomini Director DoD Programs joe.degliuomini@theinclab.com
Tiber Creek Consulting, Inc. Sean Norman Business Development Associate Sean.norman@tibercreek.com
Tiber Creek Consulting, Inc. Kathryn Felton Proposal Coordinator kathryn.felton@tibercreek.com
Tricentis Adam Rosenbaum Director- Sales a.rosenbaum@tricentis.com
Trispire LLC Darlene Jennings President djennings@trispire.co
TSC Enterprise LLC salome tinker Partner sjtinker@tsccpas.com
Ubun2Group Scott Arnold COO sarnold@ubun2group.com
UiPath Sean Blaney Account Executive sean.blaney@uipath.com
UiPath Jordan Gillis Engagement Executive jordan.gillis@uipath.com
UiPath Jordan Gillis Federal Engagement Executive jordan.gillis@uipath.com
Up-Agility, LLC Barrie Simien CEO bsimien@up-agility.com
Up-Agility, LLC Barrie Simien CEO bsimien@up-agility.com
VAE Daniel Crawford Business Development daniel.crawford@vaeit.com
Varada Consulting Ashley Ferrigno Director, Marketing & Proposals aferrigno@varadaconsulting.com
Varada Consulting, LLC Tori Draude CEO tori@varadaconsulting.com
Varonis Drew Hammitt Army Account Manager dhammitt@varonis.com
Velocity Execution Group Howard Donaldson Acquisition SME howard.r.donaldson.ctr@army.mil
Vetelligence Zachary Oshinbanjo CEO zoshinbanjo@vetelligence.com
VETS, LLC Jason Thompson President jason.thompson@vetsllc.org
Visentric LLC Taral Pancholi President taral.pancholi@visentric.com
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Visentric LLC Taral Pancholi President subs-signups@visentric.com
Yurts Mark Hair Federal mark.hair@yurts.ai
Zenius Corporation Bob Bukoski VP of Business Development rbukoski@zeniuscorp.com
ZOECONN Consulting Corp Peta-Gaye Lysius president plysius@zoeconn.com
ZOECONN Consulting Corp Peta Gaye Lysius President plysius@zoeconn.com
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